**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2263129
BRYAN MATTHEWS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 07/16/ 14

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS-

SR 13 @I
MAI NT/ 3RD DI V/ GIONES/ 581- 5614

13

NEAR M P. 249.5 BETWEEN STATE ROUTE 118

BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
CH LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CH LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CH LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CH LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE

13
118

13
118

13
118

13
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SY
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SY

ACRE

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/ 16/ 14

22- D4
UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
$ 4, 000.
$ 10, 600.
$ 27,350.
$ 37
$ 48
$ 53
$ 57
$ 68
$ 107.
$ 3
$ 4
$ 4
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00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO
BRAND: MODEL :
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00011

00012

00013

00014

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

988- 26- 087289

BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CHI LTON CONTRACTCRS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

DRAI NAGE | MPROVEMENTS ON STATE ROUTE
NEAR M P. 249.5, BETWEEN STATE ROUTE

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :
CHI LTON CONTRACTORS, | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

BURTON BUI LDERS, | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
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